GE
Lighting

39074 - GE High Lumen Biax
LED172G11/835/10

O Instant/PS Ballast
0 Indoor Applications
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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Description

Base Type

Body Color

Dimmable

Product Color

Product Technology

Rated Life (Hours)

Dimmable / Non-Dimmable
Lamp Count

Life in Years

Replacement Watts

Requested Structure

Estimated Energy Cost per Year
Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Lumens per Watt (Efficacy)
Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI
Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Rated power (Watts)

2G11 Plug-In
Plug-in
White

No

White

LED
40000 h
No

10

36.5yr
ow

Case Pack
2.05

2G11
HLBX

1235Im
1235
2150 Im
80

3500 K

39074
LED172G11/835/10
CASE

10

043168390743
10043168390740

10

Case
043168390743
EACH

10
043168390743
00043168390743
1

10

Each
043168390743

22.3in

17w



